PROJECT  TYPE
_______________________________      _____
Solais + EnergyLite | 8655 Corporate Drive, Suite 100 | Frisco, TX 75033 | 469.294.1516
©Solais Lighting Group, Inc. | All rights reserved | www.solais.com | IXd24-01/2020
L I G H T I N G  G R O U P
SOLAIS
iXd24
MID-HIGH OUTPUT | 3-IN

Fixture
iXd24
Ordering Information  Example:  iXd24/25c/930/2000/PW/G1/SN
/ / // / /
Options + Accessories
TS - Tapered Snoot
HL -  Honeycomb Louver
SL - Linear Spread
SP -  Prismatic Spread
SS - Solite Spread
More Accessories Available
CRI
9 - 90+
M - Monowhite*
CCT
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Lumens
1100